
Sem

Major (P/T)/ 

Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 

SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 
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ed

Total 

Student
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No.of 

Student
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B+ and 

above

Percenta

ge of 

Students 

with B+ 

and 

above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major(T) CMPH11 Properties of Matter & Mechanics 1 12 11 12 7 1 0 0 44 44 36 82

Allied(T) CAMA11 Algebra & Differential equations 2 4 9 9 13 3 4 0 44 40 24 55

CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences-I 6 5 10 18 5 0 0 0 44 44 39 89

CEVS11 Environmental studies 0 7 11 22 3 1 0 0 44 44 40 91

Major (P) CMPHP1 Major Practical-I 41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major(T) CMPH21 Optics & Acoustics 4 14 11 7 5 0 0 0 41 41 36 88

Major(T) CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences-II 0 2 6 17 14 2 0 0 41 41 25 61

Allied(T) CAMA21 Allied Mathematics-II(Vector  Calculas & Fourier series)2 6 9 6 13 4 1 0 41 40 23 56

CVBE21 Value Based Education 0 2 20 15 4 0 0 0 41 41 37 90

Major(P) CMPHP2 Major Practical-II 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 41 100

NMLE21 Naan Mudhalvan 28 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 41 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major(T) CMPH31 Electricity & Electromagnetism 3 8 13 9 5 3 0 0 41 41 33 80

Allied(T) CACH11 Allied Chemistry-I 0 5 13 12 7 2 1 1 40 39 30 75

SBS CSPH31 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 5 5 12 7 9 3 0 0 41 41 29 71

NME CMCH31 Food Chemistry / Arimuga Tamil-I(CNTL31) 10 10 9 8 2 0 1 0 40 39 37 93

CYOG31 Yoga 0 24 18 1 0 0 0 0 43 43 43 100

Major(P) CMPHP3 Major Practical-III 39 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 41 100

Allied(P) CACHP1 Allied Practical-I 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 41 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major(T) CMPH41 Heat & Thermodynamics 2 5 10 12 10 4 0 0 43 43 29 67

Allied(T) CACH21 Allied Chemistry-II 0 0 12 21 10 0 0 0 43 43 33 77

SBS CSPH41 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 0 11 14 8 8 1 1 0 43 42 33 77

NME CMCH42  NME-Chemistry in Everyday life, Arimuga Tamil Paper-II (CNTL41)3 6 16 12 5 0 1 0 43 42 37 86

C5EA41 Extension Activity (NCC,NSS,YRC) 33 1 0 0 6 3 0 0 43 43 34 79

Major(P) CMPHP4 Major Practical-IV 39 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 43 100

Allied(P) CACHP2 Allied Practical-II 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 43 100

NMDE41 Naan Mudhalvan 33 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 43 43 42 98
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major(T) AMPH51 Basic Electronics 0 8 18 15 3 1 0 0 45 45 41 91

Major(T) AMPH52 Spectroscopy 1 11 13 11 8 1 0 0 45 45 36 80

Major(T) AMPH53 Atomic & Nuclear Physics 0 7 13 15 6 1 3 0 45 42 35 78

Elective AEPH51 Programming in C++ 0 3 17 20 4 1 0 0 45 45 40 89

ACSB51 Personality Development 0 0 12 21 11 1 0 0 45 45 33 73

Major(P) AMPHP5 Major Practical-V (General Practical) 39 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100

Major(P) AMPHP6 Major Practical-VI (Electronics) 39 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major(T) AMPH61 Quantum Mechanics 11 12 9 7 5 1 0 0 45 45 39 87

Major(T) AMPH62 Digital Electronics 3 14 10 14 2 2 0 0 45 45 41 91

Major(T) AMPH63 Solid State Physics 9 8 10 8 9 0 1 0 45 44 35 78

Elective AEPH61 Energy Physics 4 13 16 8 3 0 1 0 45 44 41 91

Major(P) AMPHP7 Major Practical-VII (General Practical) 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100

Major(P) AMPHP8 Major Practical-VIII (Electronics) 44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100

NMDA61 Naan Mudhalvan 22 19 4 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 100

V

VI

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2022-2023 Sem - V

AMPH51

AMPH52

AMPH53

AEPH51

ACSB51

AMPHP5

AMPHP6

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

AMPH51 AMPH52 AMPH53 AEPH51 ACSB51 AMPHP5 AMPHP6

41

36 35

40

33

45 45

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 B

+
  
a
n

d
 

a
b

o
v
e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2022-2023 Sem - V

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2022-2023 Sem - VI

AMPH61

AMPH62

AMPH63

AEPH61

AMPHP7

AMPHP8

NMDA61

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

AMPH61 AMPH62 AMPH63 AEPH61 AMPHP7 AMPHP8 NMDA61

39
41

35

41

45 45 45

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 B

+
  
a
n

d
 

a
b

o
v
e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2022-2023 Sem - VI



Sem

Major (P/T)/ 

Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 

SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 

Students 

appeared

Total 

Students 

passed

No.of 

Students 

with B+ 

and above

Percentage 

of Students 

with B+ 

and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major (T) CMPH11 Properties of Matter and Mechanics 5 28 8 1 1 0 1 0 44 43 42 95

Major (T) CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences-I 7 26 10 0 0 1 0 0 44 44 43 98

Allied (T) CAMA11 Algebra and Differential Equations 34 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 44 44 43 98

CEVS11 Environmental Studies 1 18 16 8 0 1 0 0 44 44 43 98

Major (P) CMPHP1 Major Practical-I 36 5 2 0 0 1 0 0 44 44 43 98

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major (T) CMPH21 Optics and Acoustics 2 13 9 12 4 2 2 0 44 42 36 82

Major (T) CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences-II 0 1 13 17 10 3 0 0 44 44 31 70

Allied (T) CAMA21 Allied Mathematics-II (Vector Calculus and Fourier Series3 7 7 5 15 4 3 0 44 41 22 50

CVBE21 Value Based Education 0 0 4 23 13 2 2 0 44 42 27 61

Major (P) CMPHP2 Major Practical-II 41 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major (T) AMPH31 Electricity 17 21 8 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Allied (T) AACH11 Allied Chemistry-I 18 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

ASPH31 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 10 21 12 3 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

NME ANCH11 Food science/Arimuga Tamil 20 12 12 2 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

AYOG31 Yoga 0 13 33 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Major (P) AMPHP3 Major Practical-III 42 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Allied (P) AACHP1 Allied Practical-I 45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
AMPH41 Heat and Thermodynamics 0 2 14 13 10 7 0 0 46 46 29 63

AACH21 Allied Chemistry-II 9 4 8 13 3 2 5 1 45 40 34 76

ASPH41 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 2 4 14 19 6 1 0 0 46 46 39 85

NME ANCH42 Applied Chemistry/Arimuga Tamil 5 11 17 9 4 0 0 0 46 46 42 91

A5EA41 Extension Activity (NCC, NSS,YRS, YWF) 45 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 46 46 45 98

ACDE41 Computers for Digital Era 0 14 29 2 1 0 0 0 46 46 45 98

Major (P) AMPHP4 Major Practical-IV 44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Allied (P) AACHP2 Allied Practical-II 45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major (T) SMPH51 Basic Electronics 9 20 12 9 1 0 0 0 51 51 50 98

Major (T) SMPH52 Programming in C++ 14 23 8 6 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (T) SMPH53 Atomic Physics 4 16 21 10 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (T) SCSB5A Personality Development 4 17 11 16 3 0 0 0 51 51 48 94

Elective SEPH5B Spectroscopy 16 26 2 7 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Elective SEPH5C 15 27 2 7 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP5 Major Practical-V 39 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP6 Major Practical-VI 42 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA
Major (T) SMPH61 Digital Electronics 3 8 14 13 8 5 0 0 51 51 38 75

Major (T) SMPH62 Quantum Mechanics 2 10 15 14 6 3 1 0 51 50 41 80

Major (T) SMPH63 Nuclear Physics 1 8 10 14 10 8 0 0 51 51 33 65

Major (T) SMPH64 Solid State Physics 0 5 14 17 11 4 0 0 51 51 36 71

Elective SEPH6B Energy Physics 1 5 17 16 10 2 0 0 51 51 39 76

Major (P) SMPHP7 Major Practical-VII 47 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP8 Major Practical-VIII 43 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 

Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 

SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 

Students 

appeared

Total 

Students 

passed

No.of 

Students 

with B+ 

and above

Percentage 

of Students 

with B+ 

and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) AMPH11 Properties of Matter & Mechanics 31 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Major (T) APPS11 Professional english for physical science-I 14 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Allied(T) AAMA11 Algebra & Differential Equations 34 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

AEVS11 Environmental studies 0 20 20 6 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Major (P) AMPHP1 Major Practical - I 40 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) AMPH21 Optics &Thermal physics 20 20 6 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Major (T) APPS21 Professional english for physical science-II 12 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Allied(T) AAMA21 Vector calcus & fourier series 44 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

AVBE21 Value based education 5 24 11 6 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

Major (P) AMPHP2 Major Practical - II 45 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 100

 Course Outcome Analysis for UG 2020-2021

PHYSICS 

No.of Students

I

II

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o
. 
o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2020-2021 Sem - I

AMPH11

APPS11

AAMA11

AEVS11

AMPHP1

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

AMPH11 APPS11 AAMA11 AEVS11 AMPHP1

46 46 46 46 46

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 B

+
  
a
n

d
 

a
b

o
v
e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2020-2021 Sem - I

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o
. 
o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2020-2021 Sem - II

AMPH21

APPS21

AAMA21

AVBE21

AMPHP2

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

AMPH21 APPS21 AAMA21 AVBE21 AMPHP2

46 46 46 46 46

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 B

+
  
a
n

d
 

a
b

o
v
e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2020-2021 Sem - II



O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH31 Electricity 12 34 4 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (T) SACH11 Allied Chemistry- I 41 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

NME SNCH3A Food chemistry / Arimuga tamil(SNTL3A) 48 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SSPH3A Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 13 27 11 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SYOG3A Yoga 34 16 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP3 Major Practical-III 44 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (P) SACHP1 Allied practical- I 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH41 Electromagnetism 9 30 9 3 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (T) SACH21 Aliied chemistry - II 33 16 2 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

NME SNCH4B Applied chemistry / Arimuga tamil-II(SNTL4A)27 17 3 4 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SSPH4A Maintenance of Electronic Equipments 19 24 8 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SCDE4A Computers for digital Era 42 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

S5EA41 Extension activity (NSS,NCC,YRS,YWF) 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP4 Major practical - IV 40 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (P) SACHP2 Allied practical- IV 50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH51 Basic electronics 14 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 37 84

Major (T) SMPH52 Programming in C++ 35 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (T) SMPH53 Atomic physics 11 29 4 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

SCSB5A Personality Development 5 22 14 3 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Elective SEPH5B Spectroscophy 20 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Elective SEPH5C Communication electronics 15 17 7 5 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major(P) SMPHP5 Major practical -V 38 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 44 44 43 98

Major(P) SMPHP6 Major practical -VI 41 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 44 44 43 98

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH61 Digital electronics 24 12 6 2 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (T) SMPH62 Quantum Mechanics 11 26 7 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (T) SMPH63 Nuclear physics 8 33 3 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (T) SMPH64 Solid state physics 13 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Elective SEPH6B Energy physics 0 11 31 2 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (P) SMPHP7 Practical - VII 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (P) SMPHP8 Practical - VIII 41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100
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Sem

Major (P/T)/ 

Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 

SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 

Students 

appeared

Total 

Students 

passed

No.of 

Students 

with B+ 

and above

Percentage 

of Students 

with B+ 

and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major(T) SMPH11 Mechanics & Relativity 0 1 4 9 14 7 16 0 51 35 14 27

Major (T) SMPH12 Properties of matter & Acoutics 5 10 14 7 4 9 2 0 51 49 36 71

Allied (T) SAMA11 Algebra & Differential Equations 0 4 12 9 16 1 8 1 50 42 25 50

SEVS11 Environmental studies 0 2 7 17 12 12 0 1 50 50 26 52

Major (P) SMPHP1 Major practical -I 49 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH21 Thermal physics & statistical Mechanics 38 4 6 1 2 0 0 0 51 51 49 96

Major (T) SMPH22 Optics 34 8 7 2 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (T) SAMA21 Vector calcus & Fourier series 40 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SVBE21 Value based education 38 7 5 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP2 Major practical -II 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH31 Electricity 4 9 12 7 7 3 2 0 44 42 32 73

Allied (T) SACH11 Allied chemistry-I 7 7 11 4 9 3 3 0 44 41 29 66

NME SNCH3A Food chemistry 2 16 15 7 4 0 0 0 44 44 40 91

SSPH3A Maintanance of electrical appliances 0 2 9 13 10 7 0 0 44 43 24 55

SYO63A Yoga 0 12 21 10 1 0 0 0 44 44 43 98

Major (P) SMPHP3 Major practical - III 42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Allied (P) SACHP1 Allied practical -I 40 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH41 Electromaganism 38 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Allied (T) SACH21 Allied chemistry-II 38 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

NME SNCH4B Applied chemistry 41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

SBS SSPH4A Maintanance of electronic equipments 24 14 5 1 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

SCDE4A Computers for digital era 29 13 2 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

S5EA41 Extension activity (NCC,NSS,YRS,YWF) 28 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Major (P) SMPHP4 Major practical-IV 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

Allied (P) SACHP2 Allied practical -IV 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH53 Atomic physics 0 5 12 19 9 6 0 0 51 51 36 71

Major(T) SCSB5A Personality development 0 4 13 16 13 5 0 0 51 51 33 65

Elective SEPH5B Spectroscopy 4 15 9 12 7 3 1 0 51 50 40 78

Elective SEPH5C Communication Electronics 1 3 20 9 11 6 1 0 51 50 33 65

Major (T) SMPH51 Basic electronics 0 3 5 14 11 14 4 0 51 47 22 43

Major (T) SMPH52 Programming in C++ 0 2 12 16 11 9 0 0 51 50 30 59

Major (P) SMPHP5 Major practical-V 46 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP6 Major practical- VI 47 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH61 Digital electronics 25 23 3 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (T) SMPH62 Qyantum mechanics 18 25 7 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (T) SMPH63 Nuclear physics 23 25 3 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (T) SMPH64 Solid state physics 13 23 11 4 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Elective SEPH6B 13 25 12 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SMPHP7 Practical - VII 48 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

SMPHP8 Practical - VIII 40 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

VI

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

N
o
. 
o
f 

S
tu

d
en

ts

Grade

Course Outcome Analysis 2019-2020 Sem - VI

SMPH61

SMPH62

SMPH63

SMPH64

SEPH6B

SMPHP7

SMPHP8

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

SMPH61 SMPH62 SMPH63 SMPH64 SEPH6B SMPHP7 SMPHP8

51 51 51 51 51 51 51

N
o
.o

f 
S

tu
d

en
ts

 w
it

h
 B

+
 a

n
d

 

a
b

o
v
e

Attainment of Course Outcome 2019-2020 Sem - VI



Sem

Major (P/T)/ 

Allied (P/T)/ 

NME/ 

SEC/Elective

Sub Code : Name of Course

Total 

Students 

appeared

Total 

Students 

passed

No.of 

Students 

with B+ 

and above

Percentage 

of Students 

with B+ 

and above

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH11 Mechanics and Relativity 0 8 11 8 12 6 0 1 45 45 27 60

Major (T) SMPH12 Properties of Matter & Acoustics 3 6 9 7 13 6 1 1 45 44 25 33.5

Allied SAMA11 Algebra & Differential Equations 2 10 8 11 11 2 1 1 45 44 31 44.4

SEVS11 Environmental studies 0 8 8 17 8 5 0 0 46 46 33 52.9

Major (P) SMPHP1 Practical - I 35 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 49.5
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH21 Optics 1 6 10 10 9 7 2 0 45 43 27 39.2

Major (T) SMPH22 Thermal physics & statistical mechanics 0 3 7 10 20 3 2 0 45 43 22 24.4

Allied SAMA21 Vector calcus & fourier series 7 9 9 8 9 2 1 0 45 44 33 73.3

SVBE21 Value based education 0 0 4 18 21 2 0 0 45 45 22 44

Major (P) SMPHP2 Practical - II 41 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 45 45 45 46.2

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH31 Electricity 2 10 15 14 9 1 1 0 52 51 41 79

Allied (T) SACH11 Chemistry- I 4 6 13 11 15 2 0 1 51 51 34 67

NME SNCH3A Food chemistry / Arimuka tamil 4 12 14 11 9 1 0 1 51 51 41 80

SSPH3A Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 0 3 8 19 13 8 0 1 51 51 30 59

SYOG3A Yoga 0 3 17 28 2 0 1 1 51 50 48 94

Major (P) SMPHP3 Practical-III 47 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 52 100

Allied (P) SACHP1 Allied practical- I 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 52 100
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) SMPH41 Electromagnetism 14 20 6 7 3 1 0 0 51 51 47 92

Allied (P) SACH21 Aliied chemistry - II 9 10 18 10 3 1 0 0 51 51 47 92

NME SNCH4B Applied chemistry / Arimuga tamil-II 2 15 12 9 11 2 0 0 51 51 38 75

SSPH4A Maintenance of Electronic Equipments 0 1 5 12 22 10 1 0 51 50 18 35

S5EA41 Extension activity (NCC,NSS,YRS,YWF) 7 3 40 1 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Major (P) SMPHP4 Major practical - IV 48 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

Allied (P) SACHP2 Allied practical- II 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 51 51 100

O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) JMPH51 Basic electronics 1 4 13 16 8 5 0 0 47 47 34 72

Major (T) JMPH52 Solid state physics 5 5 12 11 7 7 0 0 47 47 33 70

Major (T) JMPH5A Spectroscopy 7 6 15 13 5 1 0 0 47 47 41 87

Major (T) JCSB5A Personality Development 0 1 22 19 5 0 0 0 47 47 42 89

Major (T) JMPH5C Communication Electronics 0 5 14 12 14 2 0 0 47 47 31 66
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O A+ A B+ B C RA AA

Major (T) JMPH61 Digital electronics 5 15 11 9 6 1 0 0 47 47 40 85

Major (T) JMPH62 Atomic & Nuclear physics 3 13 11 5 7 8 0 0 47 47 32 68

Major (T) JMPH63 Quantum Mechanics 10 20 10 4 2 1 0 0 47 47 44 94

JMPH6B Energy physics 1 5 17 15 9 0 0 0 47 47 38 81

Major (P) JMPHP3 Practical - V 34 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 47 100

Major (P) JMPHP4 Practical - VI 34 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 47 100

Major (P) JMPHP5 Practical - VII 37 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 47 47 100
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